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1
16:10

2950 m
23.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Busset
Rennpreis: 23.000 € (10.350 5.750 3.220 1.840 1.150 460 230)
PRIX DE BUSSET Breed 3 Class F 23.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.950. 10.350, 5.750, 3.220, 1.840, 1.150, 460, 230. Years For 
mar ( puddle) of 6, not having won 65.000. - extra disqualify(outstrip) of 25 m. in 32.500. 

1
2950

ML: 41,0

Isis De Reynald
6j. al S (Tonkin De Bellouet - Altesse Reynald)

Trainer: Stephane Jamard
Besitzer: D.Cl. Bertrand
Züchter: M. Dominique Claude Bertran

Pierre Callier

2024: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.700 € 2023: 19 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    16.850 €15,2 23.590 €
05.05 Carpentras 5 2650B Monte 18.000 W. Baudy Jomizio, Hathaway, Isola Santa
25.04 Carpentras 5 2650B 16.000 J.Ch. Sorel Illico Micha, Ingalls, In America
21.01 Saint-Galmier 9 18,4 2650B 17.000 S. Jamard Ironie Du Rabutin, Inedit D'Alex, Ipipip Des 
17.12 Lyon (À Parilly) dis 2850B 16.000 Q. Chauve-Laffay Illimitee, Ideal D'Urzy, Ira Star
17.11 Marseille (À Vivau 4 17,7 2650B 18.000 42,0 J.Ch. Sorel Illa Villa, Ironie Du Rabutin, Ilona Du Fer

2
ML: 97,0

Isis De L'aube
6j. b hors S (Barjal - Rosy D'Infi)

Trainer: Philippe Julien
Besitzer: Ph. Julien
Züchter: Rose Perochon

Philippe Julien

2024: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.695 € 2023: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    8.670 €15,1 24.105 €
01.05 Cholet 4 16,8 2800B 16.500 Ph. Julien Imperiale Du Mont, Indiana De Play, Isa De
21.04 Orléans dis 3400B 5.000 P. Divare Hugo De Dussac, Gatsby De Banville, Glax
25.02 Saumur 2 3250B 5.500 P. Divare Hippie Du Breil, Isis De L'aube, Halady Des 
14.01 Angers unpl 3125B 15.500 F. Poisson Island Gis, Icone Planchette, Isa Des Lande
12.08 Les Sables D'Olo dis 2650A 16.000 Ph. Julien Iriance De Guez, Icone De Marlau, Intrigue 

3
ML: 21,0

In Love Metis
6j. b hors S (Brissac - Quilted Jacket)

Trainer: Jonathan Asselie
Besitzer: N. Ferrier
Züchter: Lysiane Cellier

Jonathan Asselie

2024: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2023: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.300 €15,1 25.670 €
22.04 Chatillon-Sur-Chal unpl 2675B 16.500 J. Asselie Ideal Du Midi, Ikarus Fligny, Intel
02.04 Lyon (À Parilly) unpl 2850B 21.000 118,0 J. Asselie Ironie Du Rabutin, Izarosangela, Inversion J
16.09 Vichy dis 2800A 23.000 43,0 J. Asselie Istra, Izelda, Iaka
07.09 Lyon (À Parilly) 5 17,9 2850B 21.000 13,0 J. Asselie Iaka, Ile Du Sablier, Ischia Saint Clair
02.09 Saint-Galmier dis 2600A 20.000 34,0 J. Asselie Irish Song, Izzia Highland, Ivresse D'Asnois

4
2975

ML: 72,0

Indie De Yor
6j. b hors S (Rolling D'Heripre - Una Lisa De C

Trainer: Emmanuel Bouyer
Besitzer: Jean Louis Millereau
Züchter: Christèle Michon

Gregory Bouyer

2024: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    10.340 € 2023: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    9.420 €14,6 44.520 €
28.03 Lyon (À La Soie) 5 16,9 2700B 20.000 8,4 Q. Chauve-Laffay Idylle Ever, Iggy Rudland, Isa Des Genievre
16.03 Saint-Galmier 6 15,0 2600A 17.000 S. Peltier Incas D'Eurvad, Inversion Julry, Itweed Berr
19.02 Saint-Galmier 1 15,5 2650B 20.000 12,0 S. Peltier Indie De Yor, Hezia Highland, Ischia Saint C
01.02 Lyon (À La Soie) 8 16,3 2700B 20.000 16,0 S. Peltier Illustration Eclat, Ischia Saint Clair, Iris Rivoi
14.12 Lyon (À La Soie) 3 16,1 2700B 20.000 98,0 S. Peltier Igliano Des Iris, Istoric Mauzun, Indie De Yo

5
ML: 41,0

Ischia Saint Clair
6j. b hors S (Artiste De Joudes - Qlea De Ville

Trainer: Didier-Jean Henry
Besitzer: D.J. Henry
Züchter: M. Bernard Stengel

Bertrand Ruet

2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    12.500 € 2023: 19 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    17.710 €14,7 45.240 €
15.04 Lyon (À Parilly) 3 2600A 21.000 21,0 B. Ruet Isis Du Leard, Il Pleut Bergere, Ischia Saint 
28.03 Lyon (À La Soie) 6 16,9 2700B 20.000 6,0 B. Ruet Idylle Ever, Iggy Rudland, Isa Des Genievre
16.03 Saint-Galmier 4 14,7 2600A 17.000 19,0 B. Ruet Incas D'Eurvad, Inversion Julry, Itweed Berr
19.02 Saint-Galmier 3 15,6 2650B 20.000 8,7 B. Ruet Indie De Yor, Hezia Highland, Ischia Saint C
01.02 Lyon (À La Soie) 2 16,0 2700B 20.000 24,0 B. Ruet Illustration Eclat, Ischia Saint Clair, Iris Rivoi

6
ML: 26,0

Ipsy Du Bocage
6j. b hors S (Doberman - Pretty De Dramard)

Trainer: Mickael Cormy
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Vieux Chene
Züchter: Geneviève Lung

Martin Cormy

2024: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.720 € 2023: 10 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    30.035 €13,1 47.815 €
06.05 Marseille (À Borél unpl 3000B 22.000 13,0 Martin Cormy Ibiza Evening, Italia Dry, Ibaia De May
15.04 Lyon (À Parilly) 8 2600A 21.000 19,0 Martin Cormy Isis Du Leard, Il Pleut Bergere, Ischia Saint 
02.04 Lyon (À Parilly) 6 16,4 2875B 21.000 16,0 Martin Cormy Ironie Du Rabutin, Izarosangela, Inversion J
25.03 Chatillon-Sur-Chal 9 18,7 2675B 16.500 Martin Cormy Itweed Berry, Inukshuk, Iron Man Loulou
05.03 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 15,4 2925B 8.000 2,0 V. Boudier-Cormy Invictum Du Noyer, Ipsy Du Bocage, Illico D

7
ML: 3,0

Iaka
6j. b hors S (Uriel Speed - Class De Ka)

Trainer: Nadine Despres
Besitzer: N. Despres
Züchter: Carole Georgeault

Nadine Despres

2024: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    10.720 € 2023: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    16.715 €15,8 49.545 €
15.04 Lyon (À Parilly) 5 2600A 21.000 74,0 N. Despres Isis Du Leard, Il Pleut Bergere, Ischia Saint 
25.03 Chatillon-Sur-Chal 4 17,0 2675B 16.500 N. Despres Itweed Berry, Inukshuk, Iron Man Loulou
10.03 Chatillon-Sur-Chal10 19,7 2675B 16.500 R. Grosbot Ino De Brion, Ira Star, Helium Velco
18.02 Paray-Le-Monial 1 16,3 2825B 16.000 15,0 N. Despres Iaka, Ibiza Math, Ideal Western
27.01 Saint-Galmier 5 16,8 2650B 23.000 47,0 N. Despres Isia Du Chene, Ibiza De Bourgogne, Ines Pi

8
ML: 78,0

Ilomba Du Guesclin
6j. b hors S (Alto De Viette - Hodja Du Guescli

Trainer: Laurent Fresneau
Besitzer: L. Fresneau
Züchter: M. Pierrick Guyot

Laurent Fresneau

2024: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    2.750 € 2023: 23 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    15.610 €15,6 50.130 €
01.05 Hyères dis 2850B 23.000 27,0 L. Fresneau Ipson Du Vernay, Ice Du Loir, Javanaise Tur
27.04 L'isle Sur La Sorg 1 2650B 5.500 K. Fresneau Ilomba Du Guesclin, Harcady, Ilona Du Fer
20.04 L'isle Sur La Sorg dis 2675B 16.500 L. Fresneau Inedit D'Alex, Idaya Somolli, Impulsif D'Aven
13.04 Hyères 6 19,7 2650A 5.500 I. Metzemaekers Ghalal De Vandel, Heros Du Reynard, Gami
01.04 Hyères dis 2050A 5.500 I. Metzemaekers Hardi Fossavie, Heros Du Reynard, Haskido

9
ML: 54,0

Imphy
6j. b hors S (Magnificent Rodney - Sierra De B

Trainer: David Haon
Besitzer: Ecurie H.D. Trot
Züchter: M. Gilles Fallet

David Haon

2024: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    660 € 2023: 12 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    26.890 €15,1 53.480 €
06.05 Vichy dis 2800A 26.000 173,0 D. Haon Indy De Salsa, Ibanque Lebel, Hakim Des C
15.04 Lyon (À Parilly) dis 2600A 21.000 56,0 D. Haon Isis Du Leard, Il Pleut Bergere, Ischia Saint 
23.03 Paray-Le-Monial 10 18,2 2650B 14.500 D. Haon Ideal D'Urzy, Iroko Du Caieu, Ironie Du Rab
25.02 Lyon (À La Soie) dis 2700B 26.000 22,0 D. Haon Influence Julry, Ines Griff, Ironie Du Rabutin
13.02 Lyon (À La Soie) 11 17,0 2725B 20.000 13,0 D. Haon Ivoire Du Rabutin, Ibiza De Bourgogne, Ined

10
ML: 20,0

Ira Star
6j. b hors S (Look De Star - Tiralla)

Trainer: Bernard Thomas
Besitzer: B. Thomas
Züchter: Ecurie Ab Trot

Florian Broust

2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    8.875 € 2023: 20 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    21.665 €15,0 55.960 €
22.04 Chatillon-Sur-Chal 3 18,3 2675B 19.500 B. Thomas Horus De Bomo, Hypervisor Le Fol, Ira Star
15.04 Lyon (À Parilly) 6 2600A 21.000 48,0 F. Broust Isis Du Leard, Il Pleut Bergere, Ischia Saint 
28.03 Lyon (À La Soie) 4 16,0 2050A 20.000 27,0 B. Thomas Influence Julry, Inversion Julry, Incas D'Eurv
23.03 Paray-Le-Monial 8 17,8 2650B 14.500 B. Thomas Ideal D'Urzy, Iroko Du Caieu, Ironie Du Rab
10.03 Chatillon-Sur-Chal 2 18,0 2675B 16.500 F. Broust Ino De Brion, Ira Star, Helium Velco

11
ML: 17,0

Isa Des Genievres
6j. b hors S (Bilibili - Macarena Du Val)

Trainer: Olivier Chene
Besitzer: O. Chene
Züchter: M. Jean Pierre Serre

Lucas Verriere

2024: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    7.800 € 2023: 18 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    22.655 €14,4 56.675 €
22.04 Chatillon-Sur-Chal unpl 2700B 16.500 J. Cuoq Ideal Du Midi, Ikarus Fligny, Intel
07.04 Lyon (À Parilly) unpl 2600A 21.000 Ph. Danthu Issu De Cortem, Hayastan De Rosan, Isis D
28.03 Lyon (À La Soie) 3 16,1 2725B 20.000 72,0 L. Verriere Idylle Ever, Iggy Rudland, Isa Des Genievre
23.03 Paray-Le-Monial dis 2650B 14.500 B. Ruet Ideal D'Urzy, Iroko Du Caieu, Ironie Du Rab
19.02 Saint-Galmier dis 2675B 20.000 14,0 D. Bekaert Indie De Yor, Hezia Highland, Ischia Saint C

12
ML: 26,0

Ines Griff
6j. black S (Sam Bourbon - Royale De Bea)

Trainer: Loic Lerenard
Besitzer: Ecurie Griff
Züchter: Ecurie Griff

Serge Peltier

2024: 5 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    8.735 € 2023: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    9.980 €14,6 56.895 €
14.04 Lignières En Berr dis 2850B 15.000 B. Thienne Irish Mabon, Izaac D'Havaroche, Ironie Du 
30.03 Nancy 7 15,5 2625B 19.500 13,0 Alexis Lerenard Incenia De Houelle, Ismail Du Pre, Intense 
25.02 Lyon (À La Soie) 2 17,4 2700B 26.000 26,0 S. Peltier Influence Julry, Ines Griff, Ironie Du Rabutin
11.02 Saint-Galmier 7 15,0 2600A 20.000 19,0 S. Peltier Ixion De Vandel, Isa Des Genievres, Ideal D
27.01 Saint-Galmier 4 16,7 2650B 23.000 24,0 S. Peltier Isia Du Chene, Ibiza De Bourgogne, Ines Pi
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2950 m
23.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Busset
Rennpreis: 23.000 € (10.350 5.750 3.220 1.840 1.150 460 230)
PRIX DE BUSSET Breed 3 Class F 23.000. - harnessed, females. - metres 2.950. 10.350, 5.750, 3.220, 1.840, 1.150, 460, 230. Years For 
mar ( puddle) of 6, not having won 65.000. - extra disqualify(outstrip) of 25 m. in 32.500. 

13
ML: 12,0

Imousse La Ravelle
6j. al S (Very Look - Roxia La Ravelle)

Trainer: Eric-Gilles Blot
Besitzer: E.G. Blot
Züchter: S.A.S. La Ravelle

Anthony Tintillier

2024: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    13.910 € 2023: 14 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    13.930 €13,8 56.900 €
21.04 Chatelaillon-La R 9 13,8 2500A 15.500 H. Morel Instinct D'Authise, Iff Louzeen, Irun Du Boca
31.03 Chartres 2 15,3 2825B 19.000 Th. Rousselet Hermes Du Leard, Imousse La Ravelle, Indi
17.03 Bihorel-Lès-Roue 3 2500B 14.000 Th. Rousselet Izaak De Nappes, Ipotek, Imousse La Ravel
26.02 Le Croisé-Laroch 3 14,5 2700A 21.000 7,4 Th. Rousselet Islena, Icone De L'etre, Imousse La Ravelle
16.02 Nantes 14 16,6 3000B 27.000 96,0 E.G. Blot Ibrahisco, Iermes De Guez, Ibera

14
ML: 46,0

Isis Du Leard
6j. al S (Django Riff - Bali Du Leard)

Trainer: Franck Leblanc
Besitzer: G.M. Nicolas
Züchter: M. Gérard Maurice Nicolas

Adrien Lamy

2024: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    14.700 € 2023: 13 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    23.220 €13,9 58.160 €
05.05 La Capelle dis 2750B 24.000 2,9 G. Gelormini Il Pleut Bergere, In Race Lorraine, Ines Des 
22.04 Caen 2 13,9 2450B 21.000 5,0 Y. Lebourgeois Ideo Josselyn, Isis Du Leard, Iroise Des Bau
15.04 Lyon (À Parilly) 1 2600A 21.000 5,0 D. Bekaert Isis Du Leard, Il Pleut Bergere, Ischia Saint 
31.03 Pontchâteau dis 2800B 20.000 8,5 Marius Metayer Insight Spoken, Ignace De Baubrie, Idole D
23.03 Angers dis 3125B 19.000 L. Guenet Igname De Blay, Idole Jallerie, Heroine De 

15
ML: 18,0

Illusion De Chenu
6j. b hors S (Aldo Des Champs - Rouge Etoile 

Trainer: Pierre Pellerot
Besitzer: Ecurie Pierre Pellerot
Züchter: M. Franck Pellerot

Pierre Pellerot

2024: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    11.655 € 2023: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    9.530 €14,5 60.265 €
01.05 Cholet dis 2825B 16.500 M. Abrivard Imperiale Du Mont, Indiana De Play, Isa De
23.04 Vincennes dis 2850B 12.000 4,9 C. Baty Helice Du Trezon, Isolee Du Bouillon, Gryffo
09.03 Bordeaux-Le Bou dis 2675B 21.000 2,6 E. Audebert Iris Des Yolais, Italia Haufor, Italia Jador
25.02 Cholet 1 16,8 2800B 19.500 5,9 C. Gourgand Illusion De Chenu, Ioup La Boum, Hope You
14.02 Vincennes 4 14,5 2700B 36.000 16,0 P. Pellerot Inoa De Somoza, Irma De L'eclair, Imperiale

Ergebnis: Quoten:


